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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

11 APRIL muskarci

Men, Open

1.  STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1569 2
400 Fr 3:58.35 787 200 Fr 1:50.67 782 100 Fr 50.55 773 50 Fr 23.58 697

2.  KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April, BL 1504 2
400 Fr 4:01.78 754 1500 Fr 15:57.92 750 200 Bu 2:12.22 581 100 Bu 1:00.51 545

3.  GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 1499 2
400 Fr 3:59.43 776 200 Fr 1:53.64 723

4.  JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 1462 2
50 Fr 23.21 731 100 Bu 54.87 731 200 Bu 2:05.22 684

5.  KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1432 2
50 Bu 24.86 718 100 Bu 55.31 714 50 Fr 23.70 686

6.  DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1405 2
50 Bk 26.30 717 100 Bk 58.43 688

7.  POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1371 2
50 Fr 23.52 702 50 Bu 25.46 669 100 Fr 53.55 650

8.  MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 1366 2
100 Fr 52.37 695 50 Bu 25.43 671 100 Bu 57.55 634 50 Fr 24.33 634

9.  ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1364 2
1500 Fr 16:28.60 683 400 Fr 4:10.05 681

10.  NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 1347 2
50 Bu 25.18 691 100 Bu 56.90 656 50 Fr 24.26 640

11.  PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1288 2
100 Bu 56.45 672 200 Bu 2:09.65 616

12.  POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 1257 2
50 Br 29.97 649 100 Br 1:07.12 608

13.  JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1248 2
200 Bk 2:10.85 625 100 Bk 1:00.39 623

14.  LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1244 2
100 Fr 53.81 641 50 Fr 24.75 603 50 Bk 27.90 601 100 Bk 1:01.56 588

15.  KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1239 2
50 Br 30.00 647 100 Br 1:07.71 592

16.  VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 1229 2
50 Br 30.31 627 100 Br 1:07.33 602

17.  ERGATOUDES, Yiannis 06 Limassol 1224 2
1500 Fr 17:04.52 613 400 Fr 4:19.24 611 200 Fr 2:05.77 533 100 Fr 58.28 504

18.  PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1217 2
200 Br 2:26.47 628 100 Br 1:07.84 589

19.  PANAYIOTIS, Kadis 08 Limassol 1206 2
400 Fr 4:18.50 617 200 Fr 2:01.65 589

20.  TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1203 2
200 Bu 2:10.60 603 200 Fr 2:00.92 600 200 Bk 2:12.95 596 50 Bu 27.35 539
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21.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1198 2
50 Bu 26.28 608 50 Fr 24.92 590 100 Fr 57.07 537 100 Bu 1:04.25 455

22.  SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 1188 2
50 Br 30.75 601 50 Fr 24.97 587

23.  STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 1175 2
100 Fr 54.23 626 100 Bu 1:00.36 549

24.  COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1169 2
50 Bk 28.05 591 50 Fr 25.10 578 100 Bk 1:03.71 531

25.  BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1157 2
100 Bu 58.95 590 200 Me 2:17.69 567 100 Fr 56.87 543

26.  STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1151 2
200 Me 2:16.17 586 400 Me 4:53.26 565 200 Br 2:32.10 561 100 Br 1:10.19 532

27.  LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 1150 2
200 Fr 2:02.02 584 400 Me 4:53.03 566 100 Fr 56.93 541 50 Fr 26.42 495

28.  SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1148 2
50 Fr 24.96 587 100 Fr 56.25 561

29.  BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1134 2
200 Me 2:17.34 571 100 Bu 59.86 563 400 Me 4:56.39 547 200 Bu 2:21.48 474
50 Fr 27.07 460 50 Br 34.72 417

30.  PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 1131 2
100 Fr 55.78 575 50 Fr 25.42 556 50 Br 32.46 510 100 Bu 1:03.52 471

31.  TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 1129 2
100 Bu 59.46 575 50 Bu 27.11 554 200 Bu 2:14.35 553 200 Me -10

32.  STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1126 2
50 Bu 26.83 571 100 Fr 56.46 555 100 Bu 1:00.78 538

33.  PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1124 2
100 Fr 55.97 569 50 Fr 25.43 555 50 Bu 27.63 523 100 Bu 1:04.78 444

34.  STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1120 2
100 Fr 56.04 567 50 Fr 25.47 553

35.  LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 1119 2
200 Fr 2:03.21 567 100 Fr 56.55 552 400 Fr 4:29.31 545 50 Fr 25.88 527

36.  ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1113 2
50 Bu 26.94 564 100 Bu 1:00.39 549 50 Fr 25.87 528

37.  CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1111 2
50 Fr 25.20 571 50 Bu 27.34 540

38.  OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1106 2
50 Fr 25.29 565 50 Bu 27.32 541 50 Br 32.38 514 100 Fr 58.95 487
50 Bk 30.92 441

39.  TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1105 2
50 Bk 28.08 589 100 Bk 1:04.32 516

40.  CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1100 2
1500 Fr 17:36.46 559 400 Fr 4:30.00 541 400 Me 5:02.84 513 200 Me 2:25.17 484
200 Bu 2:24.32 446 100 Bu 1:06.81 405

41.  SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1089 2
200 Me 2:18.74 554 100 Bu 1:00.89 535 50 Bu 27.47 532
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KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1089 2
100 Bk 1:03.11 546 200 Bk 2:17.11 543 1500 Fr 19:06.49 437

43.  ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1077 2
100 Bk 1:03.19 544 200 Bk 2:18.00 533 200 Fr 2:07.53 511 400 Me 5:05.28 501

44.  TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 1076 2
100 Fr 55.83 574 50 Fr 26.30 502 50 Br 32.71 499 200 Fr 2:09.40 489

45.  DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1062 2
100 Bk 1:02.15 572 200 Bk 2:21.92 490

SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1062 2
50 Bu 27.37 538 100 Bu 1:01.31 524

47.  MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1061 2
200 Fr 2:04.28 552 100 Fr 58.10 509

48.  JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 1051 2
1500 Fr 17:39.01 555 400 Fr 4:38.01 496 200 Fr 2:09.53 488 50 Bu 29.53 428

49.  LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1050 2
100 Fr 57.43 527 50 Fr 25.95 523 50 Bk 31.04 436

50.  VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1044 2
100 Fr 57.50 525 50 Br 32.29 519 50 Fr 26.17 510

51.  PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1040 2
50 Bk 29.25 521 100 Bk 1:04.18 519

52.  PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1035 2
200 Fr 2:06.00 530 400 Fr 4:36.32 505 100 Fr 59.45 475 200 Bu 2:21.73 471
50 Fr 26.98 465 100 Bu 1:04.17 457

MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1035 2
100 Fr 56.18 563 200 Fr 2:11.00 472 200 Bu 2:23.15 457 100 Bu 1:04.50 450

54.  CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1026 2
100 Bu 1:01.48 520 50 Bu 27.94 506 50 Fr 26.62 484 100 Fr 59.35 477

55.  VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 1021 2
50 Fr 25.62 543 100 Fr 59.32 478

56.  BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1017 2
200 Fr 2:07.24 515 400 Fr 4:36.85 502 100 Bk 1:08.18 433

57.  SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 1005 2
100 Fr 57.31 530 100 Bu 1:03.36 475

58.  NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1002 2
200 Fr 2:07.56 511 50 Fr 26.50 491 400 Fr 4:39.44 488

59.  COLLOVATI, Steve Marcello 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 994 2
200 Fr 2:08.56 499 200 Me 2:24.09 495 400 Me 5:09.05 483 200 Br 2:42.94 456
100 Br 1:14.71 441 50 Br 36.02 373

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 994 2
50 Fr 26.23 506 50 Bu 28.27 488 100 Fr 1:01.38 431

61.  GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 988 2
200 Br 2:36.35 516 100 Br 1:13.03 472 50 Br 33.78 453 400 Me 5:17.37 446
200 Me 2:31.14 429 200 Fr 2:16.17 420

62.  NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 985 2
50 Fr 26.41 496 50 Bu 28.26 489 100 Fr 59.81 466

63.  CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 982 2
50 Bu 28.21 491 50 Fr 26.50 491 100 Fr 1:00.77 435
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64.  KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 969 2
400 Fr 4:36.37 504 200 Fr 2:11.65 465

65.  MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 968 2
200 Fr 2:05.08 542 200 Bu 2:26.57 426

66.  POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 964 2
1500 Fr 18:27.85 485 400 Fr 4:41.13 479

67.  TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 960 2
100 Fr 59.13 483 200 Me 2:25.87 477 50 Bu 28.74 465

68.  RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 956 2
400 Fr 4:37.96 496 100 Fr 1:00.09 460 200 Fr 2:13.77 443 50 Fr 28.45 397

MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 956 2
200 Fr 2:09.76 485 100 Fr 59.61 471

70.  MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 955 2
100 Fr 58.79 491 50 Fr 27.00 464 200 Fr 2:12.47 456 400 Fr -10

71.  MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 947 2
50 Bu 28.18 483 200 Fr 2:11.67 464

72.  DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 943 2
50 Fr 26.71 479 50 Bu 28.76 464 100 Fr 1:00.75 445

73.  CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 940 2
100 Fr 58.66 494 100 Bu 1:04.72 446

74.  BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 939 2
1500 Fr 18:38.67 471 400 Fr 4:43.43 468 50 Fr 27.98 417 50 Bu 30.97 371

JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 939 2
100 Fr 59.55 473 50 Fr 26.96 466

76.  STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 938 2
400 Fr 4:40.87 481 200 Me 2:28.00 457

JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 938 2
50 Fr 26.04 517 50 Bu 29.71 421

78.  COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 936 2
400 Fr 4:38.22 494 200 Fr 2:13.82 442 200 Bk 2:27.88 433 100 Fr 1:01.85 422
100 Bk 1:09.13 415 200 Me 2:37.86 376

79.  PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 930 2
400 Fr 4:42.25 474 200 Fr 2:12.49 456 50 Fr 27.77 426

80.  CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 929 2
100 Bk 1:06.42 468 100 Bu 1:04.01 461 50 Bu 28.92 456 50 Bk 31.06 435

81.  ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 927 2
200 Fr 2:10.93 472 400 Fr 4:45.96 455 50 Fr 27.29 449 100 Bk 1:07.59 444

82.  GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 921 2
100 Fr 59.61 471 50 Fr 27.28 450 100 Bk 1:09.04 417 200 Fr 2:35.61 281

83.  MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 914 2
100 Fr 57.79 517 50 Bu 30.28 397

84.  STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 912 2
50 Fr 26.94 467 100 Fr 1:00.76 445

85.  GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 908 2
50 Bu 28.08 498 100 Fr 1:02.45 410
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86.  DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 906 2
50 Fr 27.02 463 50 Br 34.02 443 50 Bu 29.69 422 100 Br 1:18.95 373

87.  KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 903 2
100 Fr 59.99 462 200 Fr 2:13.93 441 400 Fr 4:56.98 406

88.  BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 900 2
50 Fr 27.13 457 50 Bk 30.87 443 100 Fr 1:01.66 426 100 Bk 1:10.14 398

89.  POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 897 2
400 Fr 4:41.77 476 200 Fr 2:16.00 421 100 Fr 1:02.33 412 50 Fr 29.05 372

VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 897 2
200 Me 2:28.61 451 50 Fr 27.35 446 100 Bu 1:05.08 438

91.  SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 896 2
200 Br 2:43.79 449 200 Fr 2:13.35 447 100 Br 1:14.34 447 200 Me 2:31.27 428
400 Me 5:22.35 425 50 Br 34.92 410

THERAPONTOS, Constantinos 08 Limassol 896 2
100 Fr 1:00.21 457 50 Fr 27.51 439 50 Br 34.40 429 100 Bu 1:08.99 368

93.  DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 888 2
50 Fr 27.02 463 100 Fr 1:01.67 425 50 Bu 29.81 416 200 Fr 2:23.35 360

94.  STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 887 2
400 Fr 4:44.86 461 200 Br 2:46.67 426 100 Br 1:16.62 409 50 Bu 30.04 407
200 Me 2:35.75 392 100 Bu 1:08.01 384

95.  PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 880 2
100 Fr 59.87 465 50 Fr 28.02 415 50 Bu 29.94 411 100 Bu 1:08.81 371

96.  ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 877 2
100 Bk 1:07.50 446 50 Bu 29.48 431

97.  JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 867 2
100 Fr 58.49 499 100 Bu 1:08.96 368

98.  STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 862 2
50 Br 33.89 448 100 Br 1:16.31 414 200 Br 2:56.93 356 50 Fr 30.20 331

99.  ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 859 2
50 Br 34.11 440 100 Br 1:15.98 419 200 Me 2:36.76 384 200 Br 2:53.09 380

100.  SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 853 2
50 Fr 27.41 443 100 Fr 1:02.45 410 50 Br 36.63 355 200 Me 2:46.62 320
100 Bu 1:13.76 301

101.  CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 850 2
50 Fr 27.74 428 50 Bu 29.68 422 100 Bu 1:06.16 417 100 Fr 1:02.75 404

102.  NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 843 2
100 Fr 1:01.16 436 200 Bk 2:30.98 407 50 Fr 28.30 403 200 Fr 2:19.53 390
100 Bk 1:10.93 384

103.  ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 841 2
50 Fr 27.75 427 50 Bu 29.86 414

104.  SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 835 2
400 Fr 4:50.85 433 200 Me 2:34.46 402 100 Br 1:18.34 382

105.  MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 828 2
50 Bu 29.59 426 100 Fr 1:02.83 402 100 Bu 1:07.04 401 50 Fr 28.37 400
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106.  PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 819 2
200 Me 2:32.02 421 400 Me 5:29.65 398 100 Bu 1:09.01 367 200 Bu 2:36.16 352

107.  ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 816 2
400 Fr 4:56.08 410 50 Bk 31.80 406 200 Fr 2:20.23 384 100 Bk 1:12.01 367
50 Fr 29.54 354

108.  VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 811 2
50 Bk 31.78 406 200 Br 2:49.55 405 50 Br 36.09 371 100 Br 1:19.69 363

109.  JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 810 2
400 Fr 4:54.80 416 1500 Fr 19:46.93 394

110.  SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 806 2
200 Br 2:47.04 423 200 Me 2:36.90 383 100 Bu 1:11.63 329

111.  ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 803 2
50 Fr 28.07 413 200 Br 2:51.70 390 100 Br 1:18.32 383 50 Br 35.91 377

112.  SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 791 2
100 Fr 1:01.49 429 200 Fr 2:23.09 362 100 Br 1:30.12 251 100 Bu 1:30.71 162

113.  KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Sparta 789 2
50 Bu 29.40 434 100 Fr 1:05.48 355

LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 789 2
100 Fr 1:02.03 418 50 Bu 30.99 371

115.  SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 785 2
50 Fr 28.44 397 50 Bk 32.28 388 50 Bu 30.80 378

116.  VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 782 2
100 Fr 1:03.34 393 200 Fr 2:19.71 389 50 Bk 32.54 379 50 Bu 31.24 362

117.  ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 780 2
50 Fr 28.58 391 50 Br 35.53 389 200 Br 2:54.81 369 100 Br 1:21.06 345

118.  MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 779 2
100 Fr 1:03.41 391 50 Fr 28.66 388 50 Bu 32.62 318

119.  TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 777 2
200 Fr 2:18.95 395 100 Fr 1:03.94 382 50 Fr 29.08 371 200 Br 3:03.24 321

120.  PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 776 2
50 Br 35.12 393 50 Bu 30.66 383 100 Br 1:20.88 347

121.  VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 774 2
400 Fr 4:59.99 394 200 Fr 2:20.76 380 50 Fr 29.19 367 100 Fr 1:05.67 352

122.  CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 773 2
400 Fr 5:00.94 391 50 Bu 30.69 382

123.  FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 772 2
50 Fr 28.53 393 200 Fr 2:20.88 379 100 Fr 1:05.78 350

MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 772 2
100 Bk 1:10.48 392 200 Fr 2:20.73 380

125.  STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 769 2
100 Bk 1:10.84 386 50 Bk 32.41 383 200 Bk 2:33.35 378

126.  SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 766 2
400 Fr 4:58.70 399 200 Br 2:55.21 367 100 Br 1:20.27 355 200 Fr 2:24.40 352
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127.  STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 751 2
100 Bk 1:10.80 387 100 Fr 1:04.93 364 200 Bk 2:38.39 352 200 Me 2:45.61 326

128.  SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 750 2
50 Fr 28.11 411 50 Bk 33.76 339

129.  KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 749 2
1500 Fr 20:05.32 376 400 Fr 5:05.68 373

130.  MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 743 2
100 Fr 1:03.80 384 200 Fr 2:23.51 359 200 Br 2:59.63 340 100 Br 1:21.98 334

131.  BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 740 2
50 Fr 28.15 409 200 Br 3:01.31 331 100 Br 1:24.04 310

132.  LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 736 2
50 Fr 28.54 393 100 Fr 1:06.23 343

133.  KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 735 2
50 Fr 28.71 386 100 Fr 1:05.87 349 50 Bu 33.31 298

134.  TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 732 2
200 Fr 2:18.09 403 100 Br 1:22.38 329

135.  NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 725 2
200 Fr 2:20.79 380 200 Me 2:42.42 345

136.  MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 720 2
400 Fr 5:07.09 368 100 Fr 1:05.71 352

137.  HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 719 2
50 Bu 30.49 389 200 Fr 2:27.46 330

138.  MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 715 2
200 Br 2:55.98 362 100 Br 1:20.48 353

139.  STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 712 2
100 Bk 1:12.36 362 200 Bk 2:38.77 350 50 Bk 33.55 345 50 Bu 34.92 259

140.  STRAHINJA, Drmanovic 11 Srem, SM 710 2
50 Bu 29.58 426 200 Bu 2:47.82 284

141.  VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 708 2
50 Fr 29.38 360 50 Bu 31.65 348

142.  MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 697 2
100 Fr 1:05.13 361 200 Br 3:00.40 336 50 Br 38.10 315

143.  BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 691 2
50 Fr 29.31 363 100 Fr 1:07.27 328

144.  SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 688 2
50 Fr 29.46 357 100 Fr 1:07.06 331 400 Fr 5:33.95 286

145.  TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 684 2
50 Fr 29.69 349 100 Fr 1:06.77 335 50 Br 37.95 319 100 Br 1:25.14 298

146.  MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 682 2
50 Fr 29.45 357 100 Fr 1:07.48 325 200 Me 3:00.83 250 100 Bk 1:22.85 241

147.  MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 673 2
50 Br 37.08 342 50 Bu 32.18 331 100 Br 1:24.69 302

TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 673 2
50 Fr 29.42 359 50 Bu 32.76 314 100 Fr 1:08.31 313 100 Bu 1:16.50 270
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149.  IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 670 2
400 Fr 5:06.16 371 50 Bu 32.92 299 100 Bu 1:14.42 293

150.  BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 669 2
50 Fr 29.70 348 50 Bu 32.51 321 100 Fr 1:12.06 266

151.  JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 661 2
50 Fr 29.68 349 100 Fr 1:08.39 312 50 Br 38.45 307

152.  PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 647 2
50 Fr 29.86 343 200 Me 2:49.43 304

MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 647 2
50 Fr 30.34 327 100 Fr 1:07.80 320

154.  DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 644 2
50 Bu 32.24 329 50 Fr 30.70 315 200 Me 2:50.62 298

155.  DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 634 2
50 Fr 29.71 348 100 Fr 1:10.39 286 50 Bu 34.68 264

156.  VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 633 2
400 Fr 5:18.15 330 100 Fr 1:09.08 303

157.  MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 629 2
50 Br 37.81 323 100 Bk 1:16.55 306 100 Fr 1:14.47 241

158.  AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 621 2
50 Fr 30.76 314 100 Fr 1:08.76 307 200 Fr 2:33.35 294

159.  MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 610 2
100 Fr 1:06.87 334 100 Bk 1:19.25 276

160.  RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 608 2
50 Fr 30.60 319 100 Fr 1:10.11 289

NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 608 2
200 Bk 2:45.34 310 50 Bu 33.34 298 100 Bk 1:19.22 276 50 Bk 37.11 255

162.  JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 603 1
400 Fr 4:20.35 603

163.  VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 602 2
400 Fr 5:23.92 313 100 Fr 1:10.16 289

164.  SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 600 2
50 Br 38.56 304 200 Me 2:50.98 296

165.  RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 590 1
50 Bu 26.55 590

166.  RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 587 2
100 Fr 1:08.92 305 100 Bu 1:15.37 282

167.  NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 582 2
50 Fr 30.92 309 100 Fr 1:11.44 273 200 Me 3:00.87 250 50 Br 44.90 193

168.  JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 580 2
100 Fr 1:09.20 301 50 Fr 31.98 279 200 Fr 2:37.18 273

169.  SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 578 2
1500 Fr 21:54.11 290 100 Fr 1:10.23 288 50 Fr 31.80 284 100 Bk 1:24.50 227

170.  PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 575 2
400 Fr 5:26.07 307 200 Fr 2:38.01 268 200 Me 3:05.23 233 50 Bu 38.74 189

171.  MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 563 2
400 Fr 5:34.48 284 1500 Fr 22:11.66 279 100 Fr 1:16.08 226 200 Fr 2:47.33 226
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

172.  SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 560 1
400 Fr 4:26.98 560

173.  LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 551 2
50 Br 39.14 291 200 Br 3:16.37 260

174.  IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 550 2
50 Bu 33.85 284 200 Me 2:57.20 266 100 Bu 1:19.47 240 200 Br 3:33.18 203

175.  KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 549 2
50 Fr 31.45 293 100 Br 1:29.47 256 50 Br 40.89 255 100 Fr 1:13.87 247

176.  ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 545 2
50 Fr 32.07 277 200 Fr 2:38.06 268 100 Fr 1:12.31 264

177.  STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 540 2
50 Fr 31.59 290 50 Br 41.18 250

178.  VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 538 2
400 Fr 5:38.20 275 200 Fr 2:39.12 263 1500 Fr 22:50.23 256

179.  TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 530 2
200 Me 2:53.37 284 200 Bk 2:58.60 246

180.  APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 528 1
100 Br 1:10.36 528

181.  CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 524 2
50 Fr 32.61 263 50 Bk 36.82 261 100 Fr 1:14.55 241 50 Bu 38.55 192

182.  DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 516 2
100 Fr 1:12.10 266 50 Fr 33.16 250 200 Fr 2:42.93 245 50 Br 42.09 234

183.  VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 514 2
200 Bk 2:55.47 259 200 Me 2:59.69 255 100 Br 1:34.27 219

184.  VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 512 1
50 Bu 27.83 512

185.  ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 511 1
100 Br 1:11.13 511

186.  STAVROUDAKIS, Angelos Stylianos 09 Limassol 503 1
100 Bk 1:04.87 503

187.  KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 501 2
50 Fr 31.73 286 50 Bk 39.30 215

188.  STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 500 2
50 Bu 33.52 293 400 Fr 6:11.86 207

KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 500 2
1500 Fr 22:40.87 261 100 Fr 1:14.74 239 200 Fr 2:46.14 231 100 Bk 1:28.98 195

190.  PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 499 1
50 Fr 26.36 499

191.  STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 498 2
100 Fr 1:11.57 272 50 Bu 36.55 226

192.  IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 494 1
100 Fr 58.66 494

193.  VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 490 1
50 Br 32.90 490
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

194.  DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 461 2
50 Br 42.00 235 200 Br 3:26.00 226 100 Br 1:33.88 222 50 Fr 36.13 193

MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 461 2
50 Fr 32.60 263 50 Bu 38.16 198 50 Br 47.34 164

196.  VUKANIC, Veljko 10 11. April 448 2
50 Br 41.54 243 100 Br 1:34.92 205

197.  UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 443 2
50 Fr 34.36 225 100 Fr 1:17.02 218 200 Fr 2:47.08 217 100 Bk 1:30.33 186

198.  STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 435 1
50 Fr 27.59 435

BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 435 2
50 Fr 34.07 231 50 Br 44.04 204

200.  ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 429 2
50 Fr 34.18 228 100 Fr 1:19.11 201 50 Br 47.83 159

201.  JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 422 1
100 Fr 1:01.84 422

202.  IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 420 1
1500 Fr 19:21.85 420

KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 420 2
50 Fr 33.65 239 200 Bk 3:17.57 181 50 Bk 42.05 175

204.  VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 Sparta 406 1
50 Fr 28.22 406

205.  SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 399 2
100 Fr 1:18.05 210 50 Bu 38.79 189

206.  CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 383 1
200 Br 2:52.67 383

207.  SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 375 2
50 Fr 34.07 231 50 Br 49.42 144

208.  BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 351 2
50 Fr 36.88 182 50 Br 46.87 169

SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 351 1
100 Br 1:20.60 351

210.  SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Barakuda 346 1
50 Fr 29.77 346

211.  JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 337 1
100 Br 1:21.71 337

212.  KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 333 2
200 Fr 3:01.06 178 50 Fr 38.86 155 50 Bu 41.46 144 50 Br 50.11 138

213.  ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 329 1
50 Fr 30.27 329

214.  LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 328 1
50 Fr 30.29 328

215.  OBRADOVIC, Sergej 11 Novi Beograd 011 321 2
50 Br 45.77 182 50 Fr 40.35 139

216.  ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 320 1
200 Me 2:46.56 320
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Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

217.  SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 285 2
50 Fr 36.16 193 50 Bu 49.26 92

218.  KRLIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 284 1
50 Fr 31.78 284

NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 284 2
50 Br 49.72 142 100 Br 1:48.98 142 50 Fr 40.19 140

220.  JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 273 2
50 Fr 39.77 145 100 Fr 1:31.91 128

221.  NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 265 1
400 Fr 5:42.34 265

222.  LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 262 1
50 Bu 34.77 262

223.  POPOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 256 2
50 Fr 40.23 140 50 Br 53.20 116

224.  DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 254 1
50 Fr 32.99 254

225.  CVIJIC, Jovan 09 11. April 229 1
50 Br 42.41 229

226.  POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 212 1
50 Fr 35.04 212

227.  NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 211 1
50 Fr 35.12 211

228.  ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 207 1
100 Fr 1:18.39 207

229.  PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 205 2
50 Fr 43.98 107 50 Bk 50.91 98

ARSIC, Despot 11 Novi Beograd 011 205 1
50 Fr 35.45 205

231.  DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 204 1
100 Bk 1:27.62 204

232.  VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 198 1
50 Fr 35.27 198

233.  VASIC, Petar 10 11. April 174 1
50 Br 45.61 174

234.  ANTIC, Nikola 12 Novi Beograd 011 173 1
50 Fr 37.48 173

235.  JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 162 1
100 Bu 1:30.66 162

236.  ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 152 1
50 Fr 39.16 152

237.  JOJKIC, Luka 12 Crvena Zvezda 104 1
100 Fr 1:38.64 104

238.  VRLICAK, Bruno 12 11. April 51 1
50 Fr 56.10 51
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Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Boys, 15 - 18 years

1.  JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 1462 2
50 Fr 23.21 731 100 Bu 54.87 731 200 Bu 2:05.22 684

2.  KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1432 2
50 Bu 24.86 718 100 Bu 55.31 714 50 Fr 23.70 686

3.  NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 1347 2
50 Bu 25.18 691 100 Bu 56.90 656 50 Fr 24.26 640

4.  JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1248 2
200 Bk 2:10.85 625 100 Bk 1:00.39 623

5.  VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 1229 2
50 Br 30.31 627 100 Br 1:07.33 602

6.  PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1217 2
200 Br 2:26.47 628 100 Br 1:07.84 589

7.  PANAYIOTIS, Kadis 08 Limassol 1206 2
400 Fr 4:18.50 617 200 Fr 2:01.65 589

8.  ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1198 2
50 Bu 26.28 608 50 Fr 24.92 590 100 Fr 57.07 537 100 Bu 1:04.25 455

9.  STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 1175 2
100 Fr 54.23 626 100 Bu 1:00.36 549

10.  COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1169 2
50 Bk 28.05 591 50 Fr 25.10 578 100 Bk 1:03.71 531

11.  BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1157 2
100 Bu 58.95 590 200 Me 2:17.69 567 100 Fr 56.87 543

12.  LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 1150 2
200 Fr 2:02.02 584 400 Me 4:53.03 566 100 Fr 56.93 541 50 Fr 26.42 495

13.  SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1148 2
50 Fr 24.96 587 100 Fr 56.25 561

14.  BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1134 2
200 Me 2:17.34 571 100 Bu 59.86 563 400 Me 4:56.39 547 200 Bu 2:21.48 474
50 Fr 27.07 460 50 Br 34.72 417

15.  PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 1131 2
100 Fr 55.78 575 50 Fr 25.42 556 50 Br 32.46 510 100 Bu 1:03.52 471

16.  TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 1129 2
100 Bu 59.46 575 50 Bu 27.11 554 200 Bu 2:14.35 553 200 Me -10

17.  STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1126 2
50 Bu 26.83 571 100 Fr 56.46 555 100 Bu 1:00.78 538

18.  PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1124 2
100 Fr 55.97 569 50 Fr 25.43 555 50 Bu 27.63 523 100 Bu 1:04.78 444

19.  STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1120 2
100 Fr 56.04 567 50 Fr 25.47 553

20.  LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 1119 2
200 Fr 2:03.21 567 100 Fr 56.55 552 400 Fr 4:29.31 545 50 Fr 25.88 527

21.  ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1113 2
50 Bu 26.94 564 100 Bu 1:00.39 549 50 Fr 25.87 528
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22.  OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1106 2
50 Fr 25.29 565 50 Bu 27.32 541 50 Br 32.38 514 100 Fr 58.95 487
50 Bk 30.92 441

23.  TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1105 2
50 Bk 28.08 589 100 Bk 1:04.32 516

24.  CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1100 2
1500 Fr 17:36.46 559 400 Fr 4:30.00 541 400 Me 5:02.84 513 200 Me 2:25.17 484
200 Bu 2:24.32 446 100 Bu 1:06.81 405

25.  SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1089 2
200 Me 2:18.74 554 100 Bu 1:00.89 535 50 Bu 27.47 532

KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1089 2
100 Bk 1:03.11 546 200 Bk 2:17.11 543 1500 Fr 19:06.49 437

27.  TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 1076 2
100 Fr 55.83 574 50 Fr 26.30 502 50 Br 32.71 499 200 Fr 2:09.40 489

28.  DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1062 2
100 Bk 1:02.15 572 200 Bk 2:21.92 490

SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1062 2
50 Bu 27.37 538 100 Bu 1:01.31 524

30.  MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1061 2
200 Fr 2:04.28 552 100 Fr 58.10 509

31.  JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 1051 2
1500 Fr 17:39.01 555 400 Fr 4:38.01 496 200 Fr 2:09.53 488 50 Bu 29.53 428

32.  LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1050 2
100 Fr 57.43 527 50 Fr 25.95 523 50 Bk 31.04 436

33.  VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1044 2
100 Fr 57.50 525 50 Br 32.29 519 50 Fr 26.17 510

34.  PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1040 2
50 Bk 29.25 521 100 Bk 1:04.18 519

35.  PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1035 2
200 Fr 2:06.00 530 400 Fr 4:36.32 505 100 Fr 59.45 475 200 Bu 2:21.73 471
50 Fr 26.98 465 100 Bu 1:04.17 457

MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1035 2
100 Fr 56.18 563 200 Fr 2:11.00 472 200 Bu 2:23.15 457 100 Bu 1:04.50 450

37.  CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1026 2
100 Bu 1:01.48 520 50 Bu 27.94 506 50 Fr 26.62 484 100 Fr 59.35 477

38.  VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 1021 2
50 Fr 25.62 543 100 Fr 59.32 478

39.  BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1017 2
200 Fr 2:07.24 515 400 Fr 4:36.85 502 100 Bk 1:08.18 433

40.  NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1002 2
200 Fr 2:07.56 511 50 Fr 26.50 491 400 Fr 4:39.44 488

41.  COLLOVATI, Steve Marcello 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 994 2
200 Fr 2:08.56 499 200 Me 2:24.09 495 400 Me 5:09.05 483 200 Br 2:42.94 456
100 Br 1:14.71 441 50 Br 36.02 373

42.  GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 988 2
200 Br 2:36.35 516 100 Br 1:13.03 472 50 Br 33.78 453 400 Me 5:17.37 446
200 Me 2:31.14 429 200 Fr 2:16.17 420
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

43.  NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 985 2
50 Fr 26.41 496 50 Bu 28.26 489 100 Fr 59.81 466

44.  KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 969 2
400 Fr 4:36.37 504 200 Fr 2:11.65 465

45.  MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 968 2
200 Fr 2:05.08 542 200 Bu 2:26.57 426

46.  POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 964 2
1500 Fr 18:27.85 485 400 Fr 4:41.13 479

47.  TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 960 2
100 Fr 59.13 483 200 Me 2:25.87 477 50 Bu 28.74 465

48.  MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 956 2
200 Fr 2:09.76 485 100 Fr 59.61 471

49.  MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 947 2
50 Bu 28.18 483 200 Fr 2:11.67 464

50.  CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 940 2
100 Fr 58.66 494 100 Bu 1:04.72 446

51.  JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 939 2
100 Fr 59.55 473 50 Fr 26.96 466

52.  JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 938 2
50 Fr 26.04 517 50 Bu 29.71 421

53.  COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 936 2
400 Fr 4:38.22 494 200 Fr 2:13.82 442 200 Bk 2:27.88 433 100 Fr 1:01.85 422
100 Bk 1:09.13 415 200 Me 2:37.86 376

54.  PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 930 2
400 Fr 4:42.25 474 200 Fr 2:12.49 456 50 Fr 27.77 426

55.  CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 929 2
100 Bk 1:06.42 468 100 Bu 1:04.01 461 50 Bu 28.92 456 50 Bk 31.06 435

56.  ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 927 2
200 Fr 2:10.93 472 400 Fr 4:45.96 455 50 Fr 27.29 449 100 Bk 1:07.59 444

57.  MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 914 2
100 Fr 57.79 517 50 Bu 30.28 397

58.  STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 912 2
50 Fr 26.94 467 100 Fr 1:00.76 445

59.  GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 908 2
50 Bu 28.08 498 100 Fr 1:02.45 410

60.  DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 906 2
50 Fr 27.02 463 50 Br 34.02 443 50 Bu 29.69 422 100 Br 1:18.95 373

61.  SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 896 2
200 Br 2:43.79 449 200 Fr 2:13.35 447 100 Br 1:14.34 447 200 Me 2:31.27 428
400 Me 5:22.35 425 50 Br 34.92 410

THERAPONTOS, Constantinos 08 Limassol 896 2
100 Fr 1:00.21 457 50 Fr 27.51 439 50 Br 34.40 429 100 Bu 1:08.99 368

63.  STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 887 2
400 Fr 4:44.86 461 200 Br 2:46.67 426 100 Br 1:16.62 409 50 Bu 30.04 407
200 Me 2:35.75 392 100 Bu 1:08.01 384

64.  PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 880 2
100 Fr 59.87 465 50 Fr 28.02 415 50 Bu 29.94 411 100 Bu 1:08.81 371
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Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

65.  JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 867 2
100 Fr 58.49 499 100 Bu 1:08.96 368

66.  STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 862 2
50 Br 33.89 448 100 Br 1:16.31 414 200 Br 2:56.93 356 50 Fr 30.20 331

67.  ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 859 2
50 Br 34.11 440 100 Br 1:15.98 419 200 Me 2:36.76 384 200 Br 2:53.09 380

68.  SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 853 2
50 Fr 27.41 443 100 Fr 1:02.45 410 50 Br 36.63 355 200 Me 2:46.62 320
100 Bu 1:13.76 301

69.  ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 841 2
50 Fr 27.75 427 50 Bu 29.86 414

70.  SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 835 2
400 Fr 4:50.85 433 200 Me 2:34.46 402 100 Br 1:18.34 382

71.  PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 819 2
200 Me 2:32.02 421 400 Me 5:29.65 398 100 Bu 1:09.01 367 200 Bu 2:36.16 352

72.  VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 811 2
50 Bk 31.78 406 200 Br 2:49.55 405 50 Br 36.09 371 100 Br 1:19.69 363

73.  JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 810 2
400 Fr 4:54.80 416 1500 Fr 19:46.93 394

74.  SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 791 2
100 Fr 1:01.49 429 200 Fr 2:23.09 362 100 Br 1:30.12 251 100 Bu 1:30.71 162

75.  LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 789 2
100 Fr 1:02.03 418 50 Bu 30.99 371

76.  ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 780 2
50 Fr 28.58 391 50 Br 35.53 389 200 Br 2:54.81 369 100 Br 1:21.06 345

77.  MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 779 2
100 Fr 1:03.41 391 50 Fr 28.66 388 50 Bu 32.62 318

78.  FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 772 2
50 Fr 28.53 393 200 Fr 2:20.88 379 100 Fr 1:05.78 350

79.  SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 766 2
400 Fr 4:58.70 399 200 Br 2:55.21 367 100 Br 1:20.27 355 200 Fr 2:24.40 352

80.  STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 751 2
100 Bk 1:10.80 387 100 Fr 1:04.93 364 200 Bk 2:38.39 352 200 Me 2:45.61 326

81.  SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 750 2
50 Fr 28.11 411 50 Bk 33.76 339

82.  MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 743 2
100 Fr 1:03.80 384 200 Fr 2:23.51 359 200 Br 2:59.63 340 100 Br 1:21.98 334

83.  BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 740 2
50 Fr 28.15 409 200 Br 3:01.31 331 100 Br 1:24.04 310

84.  LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 736 2
50 Fr 28.54 393 100 Fr 1:06.23 343

85.  KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 735 2
50 Fr 28.71 386 100 Fr 1:05.87 349 50 Bu 33.31 298
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86.  TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 732 2
200 Fr 2:18.09 403 100 Br 1:22.38 329

87.  VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 708 2
50 Fr 29.38 360 50 Bu 31.65 348

88.  MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 697 2
100 Fr 1:05.13 361 200 Br 3:00.40 336 50 Br 38.10 315

89.  BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 691 2
50 Fr 29.31 363 100 Fr 1:07.27 328

90.  TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 684 2
50 Fr 29.69 349 100 Fr 1:06.77 335 50 Br 37.95 319 100 Br 1:25.14 298

91.  MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 682 2
50 Fr 29.45 357 100 Fr 1:07.48 325 200 Me 3:00.83 250 100 Bk 1:22.85 241

92.  MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 673 2
50 Br 37.08 342 50 Bu 32.18 331 100 Br 1:24.69 302

93.  BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 669 2
50 Fr 29.70 348 50 Bu 32.51 321 100 Fr 1:12.06 266

94.  JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 661 2
50 Fr 29.68 349 100 Fr 1:08.39 312 50 Br 38.45 307

95.  PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 647 2
50 Fr 29.86 343 200 Me 2:49.43 304

MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 647 2
50 Fr 30.34 327 100 Fr 1:07.80 320

97.  DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 634 2
50 Fr 29.71 348 100 Fr 1:10.39 286 50 Bu 34.68 264

98.  VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 633 2
400 Fr 5:18.15 330 100 Fr 1:09.08 303

99.  MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 629 2
50 Br 37.81 323 100 Bk 1:16.55 306 100 Fr 1:14.47 241

100.  MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 610 2
100 Fr 1:06.87 334 100 Bk 1:19.25 276

101.  JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 603 1
400 Fr 4:20.35 603

102.  SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 600 2
50 Br 38.56 304 200 Me 2:50.98 296

103.  RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 587 2
100 Fr 1:08.92 305 100 Bu 1:15.37 282

104.  NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 582 2
50 Fr 30.92 309 100 Fr 1:11.44 273 200 Me 3:00.87 250 50 Br 44.90 193

105.  STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 540 2
50 Fr 31.59 290 50 Br 41.18 250

106.  APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 528 1
100 Br 1:10.36 528

107.  STAVROUDAKIS, Angelos Stylianos 09 Limassol 503 1
100 Bk 1:04.87 503

108.  PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 499 1
50 Fr 26.36 499

109.  IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 494 1
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100 Fr 58.66 494

110.  VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 490 1
50 Br 32.90 490

111.  VUKANIC, Veljko 10 11. April 448 2
50 Br 41.54 243 100 Br 1:34.92 205

112.  STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 435 1
50 Fr 27.59 435

BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 435 2
50 Fr 34.07 231 50 Br 44.04 204

114.  ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 429 2
50 Fr 34.18 228 100 Fr 1:19.11 201 50 Br 47.83 159

115.  JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 422 1
100 Fr 1:01.84 422

116.  IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 420 1
1500 Fr 19:21.85 420

117.  VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 Sparta 406 1
50 Fr 28.22 406

118.  SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 351 1
100 Br 1:20.60 351

119.  JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 337 1
100 Br 1:21.71 337

120.  ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 329 1
50 Fr 30.27 329

121.  KRLIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 284 1
50 Fr 31.78 284

122.  LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 262 1
50 Bu 34.77 262

123.  CVIJIC, Jovan 09 11. April 229 1
50 Br 42.41 229

124.  NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 211 1
50 Fr 35.12 211

125.  VASIC, Petar 10 11. April 174 1
50 Br 45.61 174

126.  JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 162 1
100 Bu 1:30.66 162

127.  ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 152 1
50 Fr 39.16 152

Boys, 13 - 14 years

1.  ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1077 2
100 Bk 1:03.19 544 200 Bk 2:18.00 533 200 Fr 2:07.53 511 400 Me 5:05.28 501

2.  RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 956 2
400 Fr 4:37.96 496 100 Fr 1:00.09 460 200 Fr 2:13.77 443 50 Fr 28.45 397

3.  MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 955 2
100 Fr 58.79 491 50 Fr 27.00 464 200 Fr 2:12.47 456 400 Fr -10
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4.  BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 939 2
1500 Fr 18:38.67 471 400 Fr 4:43.43 468 50 Fr 27.98 417 50 Bu 30.97 371

5.  GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 921 2
100 Fr 59.61 471 50 Fr 27.28 450 100 Bk 1:09.04 417 200 Fr 2:35.61 281

6.  BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 900 2
50 Fr 27.13 457 50 Bk 30.87 443 100 Fr 1:01.66 426 100 Bk 1:10.14 398

7.  POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 897 2
400 Fr 4:41.77 476 200 Fr 2:16.00 421 100 Fr 1:02.33 412 50 Fr 29.05 372

VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 897 2
200 Me 2:28.61 451 50 Fr 27.35 446 100 Bu 1:05.08 438

9.  DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 888 2
50 Fr 27.02 463 100 Fr 1:01.67 425 50 Bu 29.81 416 200 Fr 2:23.35 360

10.  ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 877 2
100 Bk 1:07.50 446 50 Bu 29.48 431

11.  CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 850 2
50 Fr 27.74 428 50 Bu 29.68 422 100 Bu 1:06.16 417 100 Fr 1:02.75 404

12.  NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 843 2
100 Fr 1:01.16 436 200 Bk 2:30.98 407 50 Fr 28.30 403 200 Fr 2:19.53 390
100 Bk 1:10.93 384

13.  MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 828 2
50 Bu 29.59 426 100 Fr 1:02.83 402 100 Bu 1:07.04 401 50 Fr 28.37 400

14.  ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 816 2
400 Fr 4:56.08 410 50 Bk 31.80 406 200 Fr 2:20.23 384 100 Bk 1:12.01 367
50 Fr 29.54 354

15.  SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 806 2
200 Br 2:47.04 423 200 Me 2:36.90 383 100 Bu 1:11.63 329

16.  ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 803 2
50 Fr 28.07 413 200 Br 2:51.70 390 100 Br 1:18.32 383 50 Br 35.91 377

17.  VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 782 2
100 Fr 1:03.34 393 200 Fr 2:19.71 389 50 Bk 32.54 379 50 Bu 31.24 362

18.  TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 777 2
200 Fr 2:18.95 395 100 Fr 1:03.94 382 50 Fr 29.08 371 200 Br 3:03.24 321

19.  VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 774 2
400 Fr 4:59.99 394 200 Fr 2:20.76 380 50 Fr 29.19 367 100 Fr 1:05.67 352

20.  CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 773 2
400 Fr 5:00.94 391 50 Bu 30.69 382

21.  MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 772 2
100 Bk 1:10.48 392 200 Fr 2:20.73 380

22.  STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 769 2
100 Bk 1:10.84 386 50 Bk 32.41 383 200 Bk 2:33.35 378

23.  KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 749 2
1500 Fr 20:05.32 376 400 Fr 5:05.68 373
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24.  NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 725 2
200 Fr 2:20.79 380 200 Me 2:42.42 345

25.  MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 720 2
400 Fr 5:07.09 368 100 Fr 1:05.71 352

26.  HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 719 2
50 Bu 30.49 389 200 Fr 2:27.46 330

27.  MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 715 2
200 Br 2:55.98 362 100 Br 1:20.48 353

28.  STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 712 2
100 Bk 1:12.36 362 200 Bk 2:38.77 350 50 Bk 33.55 345 50 Bu 34.92 259

29.  STRAHINJA, Drmanovic 11 Srem, SM 710 2
50 Bu 29.58 426 200 Bu 2:47.82 284

30.  SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 688 2
50 Fr 29.46 357 100 Fr 1:07.06 331 400 Fr 5:33.95 286

31.  TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 673 2
50 Fr 29.42 359 50 Bu 32.76 314 100 Fr 1:08.31 313 100 Bu 1:16.50 270

32.  IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 670 2
400 Fr 5:06.16 371 50 Bu 32.92 299 100 Bu 1:14.42 293

33.  DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 644 2
50 Bu 32.24 329 50 Fr 30.70 315 200 Me 2:50.62 298

34.  AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 621 2
50 Fr 30.76 314 100 Fr 1:08.76 307 200 Fr 2:33.35 294

35.  RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 608 2
50 Fr 30.60 319 100 Fr 1:10.11 289

NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 608 2
200 Bk 2:45.34 310 50 Bu 33.34 298 100 Bk 1:19.22 276 50 Bk 37.11 255

37.  VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 602 2
400 Fr 5:23.92 313 100 Fr 1:10.16 289

38.  JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 580 2
100 Fr 1:09.20 301 50 Fr 31.98 279 200 Fr 2:37.18 273

39.  SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 578 2
1500 Fr 21:54.11 290 100 Fr 1:10.23 288 50 Fr 31.80 284 100 Bk 1:24.50 227

40.  PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 575 2
400 Fr 5:26.07 307 200 Fr 2:38.01 268 200 Me 3:05.23 233 50 Bu 38.74 189

41.  MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 563 2
400 Fr 5:34.48 284 1500 Fr 22:11.66 279 100 Fr 1:16.08 226 200 Fr 2:47.33 226

42.  SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 560 1
400 Fr 4:26.98 560

43.  LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 551 2
50 Br 39.14 291 200 Br 3:16.37 260

44.  IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 550 2
50 Bu 33.85 284 200 Me 2:57.20 266 100 Bu 1:19.47 240 200 Br 3:33.18 203

45.  KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 549 2
50 Fr 31.45 293 100 Br 1:29.47 256 50 Br 40.89 255 100 Fr 1:13.87 247
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46.  ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 545 2
50 Fr 32.07 277 200 Fr 2:38.06 268 100 Fr 1:12.31 264

47.  VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 538 2
400 Fr 5:38.20 275 200 Fr 2:39.12 263 1500 Fr 22:50.23 256

48.  TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 530 2
200 Me 2:53.37 284 200 Bk 2:58.60 246

49.  CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 524 2
50 Fr 32.61 263 50 Bk 36.82 261 100 Fr 1:14.55 241 50 Bu 38.55 192

50.  DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 516 2
100 Fr 1:12.10 266 50 Fr 33.16 250 200 Fr 2:42.93 245 50 Br 42.09 234

51.  VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 514 2
200 Bk 2:55.47 259 200 Me 2:59.69 255 100 Br 1:34.27 219

52.  KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 501 2
50 Fr 31.73 286 50 Bk 39.30 215

53.  STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 500 2
50 Bu 33.52 293 400 Fr 6:11.86 207

KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 500 2
1500 Fr 22:40.87 261 100 Fr 1:14.74 239 200 Fr 2:46.14 231 100 Bk 1:28.98 195

55.  STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 498 2
100 Fr 1:11.57 272 50 Bu 36.55 226

56.  DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 461 2
50 Br 42.00 235 200 Br 3:26.00 226 100 Br 1:33.88 222 50 Fr 36.13 193

MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 461 2
50 Fr 32.60 263 50 Bu 38.16 198 50 Br 47.34 164

58.  UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 443 2
50 Fr 34.36 225 100 Fr 1:17.02 218 200 Fr 2:47.08 217 100 Bk 1:30.33 186

59.  KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 420 2
50 Fr 33.65 239 200 Bk 3:17.57 181 50 Bk 42.05 175

60.  SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 399 2
100 Fr 1:18.05 210 50 Bu 38.79 189

61.  SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 375 2
50 Fr 34.07 231 50 Br 49.42 144

62.  BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 351 2
50 Fr 36.88 182 50 Br 46.87 169

63.  KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 333 2
200 Fr 3:01.06 178 50 Fr 38.86 155 50 Bu 41.46 144 50 Br 50.11 138

64.  LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 328 1
50 Fr 30.29 328

65.  OBRADOVIC, Sergej 11 Novi Beograd 011 321 2
50 Br 45.77 182 50 Fr 40.35 139

66.  ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 320 1
200 Me 2:46.56 320

67.  SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 285 2
50 Fr 36.16 193 50 Bu 49.26 92
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68.  NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 284 2
50 Br 49.72 142 100 Br 1:48.98 142 50 Fr 40.19 140

69.  JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 273 2
50 Fr 39.77 145 100 Fr 1:31.91 128

70.  NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 265 1
400 Fr 5:42.34 265

71.  POPOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 256 2
50 Fr 40.23 140 50 Br 53.20 116

72.  DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 254 1
50 Fr 32.99 254

73.  POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 212 1
50 Fr 35.04 212

74.  ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 207 1
100 Fr 1:18.39 207

75.  PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 205 2
50 Fr 43.98 107 50 Bk 50.91 98

ARSIC, Despot 11 Novi Beograd 011 205 1
50 Fr 35.45 205

77.  DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 204 1
100 Bk 1:27.62 204

78.  VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 198 1
50 Fr 35.27 198

79.  ANTIC, Nikola 12 Novi Beograd 011 173 1
50 Fr 37.48 173

80.  JOJKIC, Luka 12 Crvena Zvezda 104 1
100 Fr 1:38.64 104

81.  VRLICAK, Bruno 12 11. April 51 1
50 Fr 56.10 51


